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The Noviomagus Femoral Head Reamer Set has been developed to fixate bone parts, remove cartilage and sut
the femoral head in a safe, easy and efficient way. Literature suggests that cartilage and sclerotic bone materia
osseointegrate and thus removal is necessary. The inverted reamers are designed to fit standard power tools. ~
easily be assembled and disassembled which is ideal for cleaning and sterilization and it has a low centre of gr
stable device. When using the inverted reamers in combination with a power tool, the splash shield prevents th:
removed tissue. The slot in the bone vice makes it easy to cut the bone or split a femoral head in two halves, sc
instantaneously be milled in the Noviomagus Bone Mill.

Strong and solid fixation of bone material

o Tissue removal in less than 30 seconds

Less risk in personal harm or glove tearslLong lifespan without wear
Preparation for high quality bone chips
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

|:|PRODUCT DETAILS

The Noviomagus Femoral Head Reamer Set is developed and manufactured by Spierings Orthopaedics E
the Netherlands. The Noviomagus Femoral Head Reamer Set consists of the following parts:

Sterilisation Tray (NFHRS)SBM-1109-45

STANDARD OPERATING KIT NOVIOMAGUS FEMORAL HEAD REAMER SET

Article Article Number
Base Plate SBM-1109-14
Detachable Clamp SBM-0503-15
Screw Handle SBM-0503-16
Splash Shield SBM-1109-17
At least one Inverted Reamer selected below SBM-XXXX-XX

The Inverted Reamers for the Noviomagus Femoral Head Reamer Set are available with a standard AO-C:
as the Zimmer-Stryker-Jacobs Hall-Coupling. The sterilization tray can hold up to 10 inverted reamers.
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Inverted
Inverted
Inverted
Inverted
Inverted
Inverted
Inverted
Inverted
Inverted
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Reamer AO ¢42
Reamer AO g44
Reamer AO 946
Reamer AO 48
Reamer AO 50
Reamer AO 952
Reamer AO ¢54
Reamer AO @56
Reamer AO ¢58

SBM-0503-18
SBM-0904-21
SBM-0904-22
SBM-0503-19
SBM-0904-23
SBM-0904-24
SBM-0503-20
SBM-0904-25
SBM-0904-26

Inverted
Inverted
Inverted
Inverted
Inverted
Inverted
Inverted
Inverted
Inverted

Reamer Z-S-J Hall 942
Reamer Z-S-J Hall g44
Reamer Z-S-J Hall 946
Reamer Z-S-J Hall 948
Reamer Z-S-J Hall 50
Reamer Z-S-J Hall 52
Reamer Z-S-J Hall 54
Reamer Z-S-J Hall 956
Reamer Z-S-J Hall 958

Our account managers and distributors are available to advise the best solution and reamer selection bas
specific needs. Feel free to reach out to us using the contact form. In case you are looking for orthopedic

instruments for surgical use, please visit www.spierings.biz
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